Sun Mountain Trail Races 2012

50 Mile Overall Finish List
Sunday, May 20, 2012

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Seth Swanson Missoula MT 561 32 M 1/37 0-99 6:08:32.4 6:08:33.6 0:00:01.2 7:22/M

2 Justin Angle Seattle WA 502 37 M 2/37 0-99 6:42:15.4 6:42:16.4 0:00:00.9 8:03/M

3 Steve Russell Vernon BC 552 38 M 3/37 0-99 7:04:22.8 7:04:24.2 0:00:01.3 8:29/M
4 Matt Cecill Victoria BC 509 0 M 4/37 0-99 7:17:06.0 7:17:10.8 0:00:04.8 8:45/M

5 Amy Sproston Portland OR 559 38 F 1/20 0-99 7:21:58.2 7:21:58.3 0:00:00.1 8:50/M

6 Bill Huggins Seattle WA 523 41 M 5/37 0-99 7:32:20.1 7:32:23.3 0:00:03.2 9:03/M

7 Dave Melanson Saltspring Island BC 539 30 M 6/37 0-99 7:35:06.8 7:35:20.6 0:00:13.7 9:06/M
8 Tristan Scott Whitefish MT 556 30 M 7/37 0-99 7:40:08.2 7:40:11.1 0:00:02.8 9:12/M
9 Peter Courogen Portland OR 513 45 M 8/37 0-99 7:55:43.9 7:55:50.6 0:00:06.7 9:31/M
10 Ben Zeiger Boulder CO 571 29 M 9/37 0-99 7:56:35.5 7:56:45.6 0:00:10.1 9:32/M
11 Marta Fisher Forest Grove OR 515 37 F 2/200-99 8:12:25.8 8:12:29.4 0:00:03.5 9:51/M
12 Christopher Wilson Kelowna BC 566 49 M 10/37 0-99 8:28:57.7 8:29:03.4 0:00:05.6 10:11/M
13 Bryan Mullaney Portland OR 542 25 M 11/37 0-99 8:30:28.7 8:30:33.9 0:00:05.2 10:13/M
14 Genia Kacey Sultan WA 527 36 F 3/200-99 8:33:37.2 8:33:46.4 0:00:09.2 10:16/M
15 Adam Way Vancouver BC 565 0 M 12/37 0-99 8:37:57.9 8:38:01.6 0:00:03.7 10:22/M
16 Jordan Wirfs-Brock Boulder CO 567 28 F 4/200-99 8:38:02.8 8:38:09.9 0:00:07.1 10:22/M
17 John Novak Seattle WA 544 42 M 13/37 0-99 8:38:05.6 8:38:15.3 0:00:09.7 10:22/M
18 Chad Hyson Vancouver BC 524 41 M 14/37 0-99 8:41:14.0 8:41:19.7 0:00:05.6 10:25/M
19 Allison Moore Seattle WA 541 42 F 5/20 0-99 8:41:33.2 8:41:42.9 0:00:09.6 10:26/M
20 Gwen Scott Seattle WA 555 45 F 6/20 0-99 8:45:21.0 8:45:24.7 0:00:03.7 10:30/M
21 Sara Malcolm Seattle WA 534 27 F 7/200-99 8:46:24.4 8:46:31.9 0:00:07.4 10:32/M
22 Owen Connell Seattle WA 512 48 M 15/37 0-99 8:53:59.1 8:54:07.4 0:00:08.3 10:41/M
23 Erik Swordmaker Bellingham WA 562 46 M 16/37 0-99 8:56:28.5 8:56:31.5 0:00:02.9 10:44/M
24 Kelly Bird Bellingham WA 505 28 F 8/200-99 9:00:26.2 9:00:28.4 0:00:02.1 10:49/M
25 Bryan Youngs Beaverton OR 570 33 M 17/37 0-99 9:01:08.7 9:01:17.4 0:00:08.6 10:49/M
26 Mark Chamley Hood River OR 510 58 M 18/37 0-99 9:02:06.2 9:02:13.4 0:00:07.2 10:51/M
27 Anthony Skierkiewicz Wenatchee WA 558 26 M 19/37 0-99 9:08:50.4 9:08:50.5 0:00:00.1 10:59/M
28 Grant Larsen Bellingham WA 531 21 M 20/37 0-99 9:11:20.2 9:11:23.9 0:00:03.7 11:02/M
29 Dana Samis North Vancouver BC 554 36 F 9/200-99 9:13:54.0 9:14:02.8 0:00:08.8 11:05/M
30 Eric Purpus Seattle WA 545 32 M 21/37 0-99 9:15:14.3 9:15:22.0 0:00:07.6 11:06/M
31 Jay Takach Houston TX 563 32 M 22/37 0-99 9:16:51.0 9:16:56.2 0:00:05.2 11:08/M
32 Matt Stebbins Wenatchee WA 560 29 M 23/37 0-99 9:21:16.3 9:21:20.3 0:00:03.9 11:14/M
33 Joe Yela Brush Prairie WA 569 34 M 24/37 0-99 9:21:16.9 9:21:29.7 0:00:12.7 11:14/M
34 Chandler Gehlhausen Kirkland WA 519 32 M 25/37 0-99 9:21:19.5 9:21:29.4 0:00:09.9 11:14/M
35 Randy Gaylord Eastsound WA 518 55 M 26/37 0-99 9:24:37.0 9:24:45.9 0:00:08.8 11:18/M
36 Jeff Mikesell Issaquah WA 540 51 M 27/37 0-99 9:40:23.0 9:40:28.7 0:00:05.6 11:36/M
37 Suzanne Johnson North Vancouver BC 526 0 M 28/37 0-99 9:44:42.0 9:44:49.5 0:00:07.4 11:42/M
38 Chad Calhoun Bellingham WA 508 39 M 29/37 0-99 9:52:30.7 9:52:31.3 0:00:00.6 11:51/M
39 Jennifer Maccormack Seattle WA 533 41 F 10/20 0-99 10:03:48.0 10:03:53.3 0:00:05.2 12:05/M
40 Kevin Matrosovs Kelowna BC 536 40 M 30/37 0-99 10:11:53.3 10:12:00.0 0:00:06.6 12:14/M
41 Matt Medak Sammamish WA 538 32 M 31/37 0-99 10:14:29.6 10:14:34.7 0:00:05.1 12:17/M
42 Linda Barton Tacoma WA 504 34 F 11/20 0-99 10:19:47.7 10:19:53.7 0:00:05.9 12:24/M
43 Veronica Jarlehag Calgary AB 525 41 F 12/20 0-99 10:21:03.1 10:21:03.2 0:00:00.1 12:25/M
44 Michael Brown Calgary AB 507 40 M 32/37 0-99 10:22:58.1 10:22:58.2 0:00:00.1 12:28/M
45 Lisa Wood Bellevue WA 568 39 F 13/20 0-99 10:24:15.8 10:24:15.9 0:00:00.1 12:29/M
46 Kristal Sager Maple Falls WA 573 37 F 14/20 0-99 10:33:58.8 10:34:11.7 0:00:12.9 12:41/M
47 Deby Kumasaka Edmonds WA 529 48 F 15/20 0-99 10:34:45.6 10:34:51.5 0:00:05.9 12:42/M
48 Jeremy Rumpf Columbus OH 551 37 M 33/37 0-99 10:40:41.7 10:40:54.4 0:00:12.6 12:49/M
49 Kathie Noe West Salem OH 543 41 F 16/20 0-99 10:40:42.5 10:40:54.8 0:00:12.3 12:49/M
50 Debbie Kennell Victoria BC 528 51 F 17/20 0-99 11:11:08.2 11:11:08.3 0:00:00.1 13:25/M
51 Glen Mangiantini Bellevue WA 535 54 M 34/37 0-99 11:23:20.1 11:23:31.1 0:00:10.9 13:40/M
52 Matthew Abel Gig Harbor WA 501 40 M 35/37 0-99 11:30:49.8 11:30:49.9 0:00:00.1 13:49/M
53 Irena Lambrou Bellingham WA 530 26 F 18/20 0-99 11:44:21.5 11:44:22.0 0:00:00.4 14:05/M
54 Georgeta Gruescu Bothell WA 521 39 F 19/20 0-99 11:49:00.7 11:49:00.8 0:00:00.1 14:11/M
55 Betsy Rogers Seattle WA 548 48 F 20/20 0-99 11:49:00.7 11:49:00.8 0:00:00.1 14:11/M
56 Gary Wright Renton WA 572 61 M 36/37 0-99 12:30:28.9 12:30:29.0 0:00:00.1 15:01/M
57 Clark Gilbert Friday Harbor WA 520 58 M 37/37 0-99 13:19:47.9 13:19:48.0 0:00:00.1 16:00/M
DQ  Roger Riffle Mount Vernon WA 547 50 M DQ/37 0-99 8:36:07.3 8:36:07.4 0:00:00.1 10:19/M
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Sun Mountain Trail Races 2012

50 Mile Age Group Finish List
Sunday, May 20, 2012

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place
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Name

Name

Amy Sproston
Marta Fisher
Genia Kacey
Jordan Wirfs-Brock
Allison Moore
Gwen Scott

Sara Malcolm
Kelly Bird

Dana Samis
Jennifer Maccormack
Linda Barton
Veronica Jarlehag
Lisa Wood

Kristal Sager
Deby Kumasaka
Kathie Noe
Debbie Kennell
Irena Lambrou
Georgeta Gruescu
Betsy Rogers

50 Mile by Gender

City

City

Portland OR
Forest Grove OR
Sultan WA
Boulder CO
Seattle WA
Seattle WA
Seattle WA
Bellingham WA
North Vancouver BC
Seattle WA
Tacoma WA
Calgary AB
Bellevue WA
Maple Falls WA
Edmonds WA
West Salem OH
Victoria BC
Bellingham WA
Bothell WA
Seattle WA

Bib No Age Overall
Female 0-99
Bib No Age Overall
559 38 5
515 37 11
527 36 14
567 28 16
541 42 19
555 45 20
534 27 21
505 28 24
554 36 29
533 41 39
504 34 42
525 41 43
568 39 45
573 37 46
529 48 47
543 41 49
528 51 50
530 26 53
521 39 54
548 48 55
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Chip Time Gun Time
Chip Time Gun Time
7:21:58.2 7:21:58.3
8:12:25.8 8:12:29.4
8:33:37.2 8:33:46.4
8:38:02.8 8:38:09.9
8:41:33.2 8:41:42.9
8:45:21.0 8:45:24.7
8:46:24.4 8:46:31.9
9:00:26.2 9:00:28.4
9:13:54.0 9:14:02.8
10:03:48.0 10:03:53.3
10:19:47.7 10:19:53.7
10:21:03.1 10:21:03.2
10:24:15.8 10:24:15.9
10:33:58.8 10:34:11.7
10:34:45.6 10:34:51.5
10:40:42.5 10:40:54.8
11:11:08.2 11:11:08.3
11:44:21.5 11:44:22.0
11:49:00.7 11:49:00.8
11:49:00.7 11:49:00.8

Chip Diff

Chip Diff
0:00:00.1
0:00:03.5
0:00:09.2
0:00:07.1
0:00:09.6
0:00:03.7
0:00:07.4
0:00:02.1
0:00:08.8
0:00:05.2
0:00:05.9
0:00:00.1
0:00:00.1
0:00:12.9
0:00:05.9
0:00:12.3
0:00:00.1
0:00:00.4
0:00:00.1
0:00:00.1

Pace

Pace
8:50/M
9:51/M
10:16/M
10:22/M
10:26/M
10:30/M
10:32/M
10:49/M
11:05/M
12:05/M
12:24/M
12:25/M
12:29/M
12:41/M
12:42/M
12:49/M
13:25/M
14:05/M
14:11/M
14:11/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
Male 0-99
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Seth Swanson Missoula MT 561 32 1 6:08:32.4 6:08:33.6 0:00:01.2 7:22/M
2 Justin Angle Seattle WA 502 37 2 6:42:15.4 6:42:16.4 0:00:00.9 8:03/M
3 Steve Russell Vernon BC 552 38 3 7:04:22.8 7:04:24.2 0:00:01.3 8:29/M
4 Matt Cecill Victoria BC 509 0 4 7:17:06.0 7:17:10.8 0:00:04.8 8:45/M
5 Bill Huggins Seattle WA 523 41 6 7:32:20.1 7:32:23.3 0:00:03.2 9:03/M
6 Dave Melanson Saltspring Island BC 539 30 7 7:35:06.8 7:35:20.6 0:00:13.7 9:06/M
7 Tristan Scott Whitefish MT 556 30 8 7:40:08.2 7:40:11.1 0:00:02.8 9:12/M
8 Peter Courogen Portland OR 513 45 9 7:55:43.9 7:55:50.6 0:00:06.7 9:31/M
9 Ben Zeiger Boulder CO 571 29 10 7:56:35.5 7:56:45.6 0:00:10.1 9:32/M
10 Christopher Wilson Kelowna BC 566 49 12 8:28:57.7 8:29:03.4 0:00:05.6 10:11/M
11 Bryan Mullaney Portland OR 542 25 13 8:30:28.7 8:30:33.9 0:00:05.2 10:13/M
12 Adam Way Vancouver BC 565 0 15 8:37:57.9 8:38:01.6 0:00:03.7 10:22/M
13 John Novak Seattle WA 544 42 17 8:38:05.6 8:38:15.3 0:00:09.7 10:22/M
14 Chad Hyson Vancouver BC 524 41 18 8:41:14.0 8:41:19.7 0:00:05.6 10:25/M
15 Owen Connell Seattle WA 512 48 22 8:53:59.1 8:54:07.4 0:00:08.3 10:41/M
16 Erik Swordmaker Bellingham WA 562 46 23 8:56:28.5 8:56:31.5 0:00:02.9 10:44/M
17 Bryan Youngs Beaverton OR 570 33 25 9:01:08.7 9:01:17.4 0:00:08.6 10:49/M
18 Mark Chamley Hood River OR 510 58 26 9:02:06.2 9:02:13.4 0:00:07.2 10:51/M
19 Anthony Skierkiewicz Wenatchee WA 558 26 27 9:08:50.4 9:08:50.5 0:00:00.1 10:59/M
20 Grant Larsen Bellingham WA 531 21 28 9:11:20.2 9:11:23.9 0:00:03.7 11:02/M
21 Eric Purpus Seattle WA 545 32 30 9:15:14.3 9:15:22.0 0:00:07.6 11:06/M
22 Jay Takach Houston TX 563 32 31 9:16:51.0 9:16:56.2 0:00:05.2 11:08/M
23 Matt Stebbins Wenatchee WA 560 29 32 9:21:16.3 9:21:20.3 0:00:03.9 11:14/M
24 Joe Yela Brush Prairie WA 569 34 33 9:21:16.9 9:21:29.7 0:00:12.7 11:14/M
25 Chandler Gehlhausen Kirkland WA 519 32 34 9:21:19.5 9:21:29.4 0:00:09.9 11:14/M
26 Randy Gaylord Eastsound WA 518 55 35 9:24:37.0 9:24:45.9 0:00:08.8 11:18/M
27 Jeff Mikesell Issaquah WA 540 51 36 9:40:23.0 9:40:28.7 0:00:05.6 11:36/M
28 Suzanne Johnson North Vancouver BC 526 0 37 9:44:42.0 9:44:49.5 0:00:07.4 11:42/M
29 Chad Calhoun Bellingham WA 508 39 38 9:52:30.7 9:52:31.3 0:00:00.6 11:51/M
30 Kevin Matrosovs Kelowna BC 536 40 40 10:11:53.3 10:12:00.0 0:00:06.6 12:14/M
31 Matt Medak Sammamish WA 538 32 41 10:14:29.6 10:14:34.7 0:00:05.1 12:17/M
32 Michael Brown Calgary AB 507 40 44 10:22:58.1 10:22:58.2 0:00:00.1 12:28/M
33 Jeremy Rumpf Columbus OH 551 37 48 10:40:41.7 10:40:54.4 0:00:12.6 12:49/M
34 Glen Mangiantini Bellevue WA 535 54 51 11:23:20.1 11:23:31.1 0:00:10.9 13:40/M
35 Matthew Abel Gig Harbor WA 501 40 52 11:30:49.8 11:30:49.9 0:00:00.1 13:49/M
36 Gary Wright Renton WA 572 61 56 12:30:28.9 12:30:29.0 0:00:00.1 15:01/M
37 Clark Gilbert Friday Harbor WA 520 58 57 13:19:47.9 13:19:48.0 0:00:00.1 16:00/M
DQ Roger Riffle Mount Vernon WA 547 50 DQ 8:36:07.3 8:36:07.4 0:00:00.1 10:19/M
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Sun Mountain Trail Races 2012

50K Overall Finish List

Sunday, May 20, 2012

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
1
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Name

Brandon Sullivan
Jason Hynd
Gary Robbins
David Papineau
Alex Brede

Deb Russell
Shawna Tompkins
Scot Carr

Deb Mcinally
Greg Redman
Paul Morrison
Dave Swoish
Gar Duke

Sasha Brown
Timothy Hynd
Shawn Wallich
Michael Linscott
Randy Richmond
Sophia Walker
Daniel Gallant
Michael Mcneill
Charlie Quinn
Carter Fox

lan Tanner

Eric Bakke

Ellen Boelcke
Glenn Cameron
Karen Christie
Meredith Cale
Scott Jatczak
Larry Vandenburg
Priya Naik

Rene Unser
Lukas Michener
Alana Jordan
Brad Fitzgerald
Angela French
Tasha Hogan
Carolyn Donnelly
Pamela Keck
Ryne Melcher
Sonny Laform
Erica Abbie
Justine Britten
Michael Sciarra
Jamie Arnett
Patrick Thrift
Adam Levasseur
Wenche Wahl
Adam Nawrot
Sarah Bradham
Shane Cass
Evgeny Roubinchtein
Kelley Scholz

Alison Campbell Urness

Mike Suminski
Simon Barbe
Julie Flynn
Paul Martin
Eric Quarnstrom
Fiona Peters
Anna Happel
Andrew Sheets
Todd Sewell
Patty Johnson
Dan Wolfe
Lynn Longan
Torben Lind

50K Overall

City

Seattle WA

Oak Harbor WA
North Vancouver
Vancouver BC
Bellingham WA
Calgary AB

Mount Vernon WA
Seattle WA

North Bend WA
Kelowna BC
Bonney Lake WA
Spokane WA
Bozeman MT
North Vancouver BC
Union ME

Kaleden BC
Snohomish WA
Nelson BC

Seattle WA
Bellingham WA
Richland WA
Bainbridge Island WA
Seattle WA

West Kelowna BC
Issaquah WA
Kelowna BC

North Vancouver BC
Kelowna BC
Vancouver BC

Oak Harbor WA
Spokane WA
Seattle WA

Seattle WA

Kelowna BC

East Wenatchee WA
Lacey WA

Yakima WA

Nelson BC

North Vancouver BC
North Vancouver BC
Yakima WA
Kelowna BC

Boise ID

Seattle WA

Kelowna BC

North Vancouver BC
Seattle WA

Gig Harbor WA
Portland OR
Portland OR
Wenatchee WA
Seattle WA

Seattle WA

Kelowna BC

Victoria BC
Kenmore WA

North Vancouver BC
Vancouver BC
Seattle WA

Victoria BC

Brush Prairie WA
Wenatchee WA
Bellingham WA
Bellingham WA
Spokane WA

White Salmon WA
Victoria BC

Bib No

303
245
288
280
210
291
310
216
270
286
274
306
224
212
246
316
264
287
315
326
271
285
230
307
204
208
214
218
213
248
312
276
322
273
251
229
231
242
223
256
272
259
201
211
294
202
309
327
314
277
325
217
290
293
215
304
205
323
269
284
282
238
297
295
250
320
324
263

Age Gender

30
36
35
43
52
32
40
0
42
38
47
28
41
39
35
48
41
49
31
52
30
45
32
44
41
48
0
42
26
36
58
28
36
29
35
30
53
28
29
31
33
39
37
31
38
32
49
44
54
42
36
39
37
44
40
60
17
37
38
42
39
31
49
50
0
46
0
61
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Age Group
1/56 0-99
2/56 0-99
3/56 0-99
4/56 0-99
5/56 0-99
1/42 0-99
2/42 0-99
6/56 0-99
3/42 0-99
7/56 0-99
8/56 0-99
9/56 0-99
10/56 0-99
4/42 0-99
11/56 0-99
12/56 0-99
13/56 0-99
14/56 0-99
5/42 0-99
15/56 0-99
16/56 0-99
17/56 0-99
18/56 0-99
19/56 0-99
20/56 0-99
6/42 0-99
21/56 0-99
7/42 0-99
8/42 0-99
22/56 0-99
23/56 0-99
9/42 0-99
10/42 0-99
24/56 0-99
11/42 0-99

25/56 0-99
12/42 0-99
13/42 0-99
14/42 0-99
15/42 0-99

26/56 0-99

27/56 0-99
16/42 0-99
17/42 0-99

28/56 0-99
18/42 0-99

29/56 0-99

30/56 0-99
19/42 0-99

31/56 0-99

20/42 0-99

32/56 0-99

33/56 0-99

21/42 0-99

22/42 0-99

34/56 0-99

35/56 0-99

23/42 0-99

36/56 0-99

37/56 0-99

24/42 0-99

25/42 0-99

38/56 0-99

39/56 0-99

26/42 0-99

40/56 0-99

27/42 0-99

41/56 0-99

Chip Time
4:07:02.1
4:11:21.1
4:13:35.7
4:22:11.1
4:33:41.6
4:41:14.0
4:42:43.8
4:44:42.9
4:48:48.9
4:52:17.8
4:53:01.9
5:00:12.3
5:04:02.4
5:04:51.4
5:10:08.8
5:12:31.0
5:15:44.2
5:16:33.3
5:19:17.5
5:21:00.4
5:21:11.6
5:23:24.3
5:24:15.0
5:25:37.4
5:26:56.2
5:28:05.4
5:28:09.5
5:29:19.1
5:29:30.4
5:32:16.3
5:33:29.0
5:34:12.0
5:34:12.2
5:34:33.4
5:35:13.5
5:39:08.2
5:39:12.7
5:39:56.2
5:40:39.2
5:41:05.8
5:41:18.0
5:41:19.8
5:41:44.6
5:41:57.3
5:44:17.6
5:45:55.2
5:46:38.2
5:51:04.3
5:51:34.7
5:53:21.2
5:56:18.6
5:56:42.4
5:56:52.8
5:57:15.2
5:58:53.7
5:59:02.5
5:59:43.1
6:01:06.9
6:02:24.6
6:03:41.1
6:04:31.1
6:06:46.5
6:08:42.7
6:09:44.4
6:11:39.0
6:14:22.0
6:16:44.3
6:17:34.2

Gun Time

4:07:04.3
4:11:24.1
4:13:37.8
4:22:13.7
4:33:46.7
4:41:19.8
4:42:46.8
4:44:56.6
4:48:54.4
4:52:21.9
4:53:06.5
5:00:20.2
5:04:19.8
5:05:00.1
5:10:38.2
5:12:38.9
5:15:59.4
5:16:46.7
5:19:23.1
5:21:13.9
5:22:43.6
5:23:30.5
5:24:48.4
5:26:01.2
5:27:36.4
5:28:29.9
5:28:49.1
5:29:40.9
5:29:50.4
5:32:36.1
5:33:32.4
5:34:33.4
5:34:33.4
5:34:45.5
5:35:33.1
5:39:19.8
5:39:47.6
5:40:00.7
5:40:57.2
5:41:45.5
5:41:19.9
5:41:27.8
5:42:08.3
5:42:39.2
5:44:49.9
5:46:15.6
5:46:54.7
5:51:09.7
5:52:03.9
5:54:11.4
5:57:04.5
5:57:23.3
5:57:43.7
5:58:02.5
5:59:17.2
5:59:16.4
6:00:09.4
6:01:47.1
6:02:33.5
6:04:02.3
6:05:07.5
6:07:02.2
6:09:02.9
6:10:18.5
6:12:17.4
6:14:38.2
6:16:53.4
6:18:12.3

Chip Diff
0:00:02.1
0:00:02.9
0:00:02.1
0:00:02.6
0:00:05.1
0:00:05.8
0:00:02.9
0:00:13.6
0:00:05.4
0:00:04.1
0:00:04.6
0:00:07.9
0:00:17.4
0:00:08.7
0:00:29.4
0:00:07.8
0:00:15.2
0:00:13.4
0:00:05.6
0:00:13.4
0:01:32.0
0:00:06.2
0:00:33.3
0:00:23.7
0:00:40.1
0:00:24.4
0:00:39.6
0:00:21.8
0:00:19.9
0:00:19.8
0:00:03.3
0:00:21.4
0:00:21.2
0:00:12.1
0:00:19.6
0:00:11.5
0:00:34.9
0:00:04.4
0:00:17.9
0:00:39.7
0:00:01.9
0:00:07.9
0:00:23.7
0:00:41.9
0:00:32.3
0:00:20.4
0:00:16.4
0:00:05.4
0:00:29.2
0:00:50.2
0:00:45.9
0:00:40.8
0:00:50.9
0:00:47.3
0:00:23.4
0:00:13.9
0:00:26.3
0:00:40.2
0:00:08.9
0:00:21.2
0:00:36.4
0:00:15.7
0:00:20.2
0:00:34.1
0:00:38.3
0:00:16.1
0:00:09.1
0:00:38.1

Pace
8:06/M
8:14/M
8:19/M
8:36/M
8:58/M
9:13/M
9:16/M
9:20/M
9:28/M
9:35/M
9:36/M
9:51/M
9:58/M
10:00/M
10:10/M
10:15/M
10:21/M
10:23/M
10:28/M
10:31/M
10:32/M
10:36/M
10:38/M
10:41/M
10:43/M
10:45/M
10:46/M
10:48/M
10:48/M
10:54/M
10:56/M
10:57/M
10:57/M
10:58/M
10:59/M
11:07/M
11:07/M
11:09/M
11:10/M
11:11/M
11:11/M
11:11/M
11:12/M
11:13/M
11:17/M
11:20/M
11:22/M
11:31/M
11:32/M
11:35/M
11:41/M
11:42/M
11:42/M
11:43/M
11:46/M
11:46/M
11:48/M
11:50/M
11:53/M
11:55/M
11:57/M
12:02/M
12:05/M
12:07/M
12:11/M
12:16/M
12:21/M
12:23/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

Name

TJ King

Robert Giachino
Kent Holder

Reed Glesne

Moe The Eagle Beaulieu
Roberta Hunt
Wally Hesseltine
Mica Jensen
Sarah De Boer
Wild Bill Voiland
Brian Pendleton
Valerie Marquis
Michael Hedrick
Tanner Phillips
Maris Lemba
Jozsef Solymosi
David Gilbert
Jacqueline Windh
Wendy Stubenrauch
Holly Bays

Ray Levasseur
Patti Madison
Christy Heaton
Deborah Evdemon
Barbara Chateaubriand
Robyn London
Lynn Newman
Lindy Hafner

Larry Taylor

Dan Young

50K Overall

City

Tampa FL
Penticton BC
Fox Island WA
Mount Vernon WA
Victoria BC
Kelowna
Lafayette CA
Bow WA

Maple Falls WA
Richland WA
Auburn WA
Seattle WA
Seattle WA
Shoreline WA
Seattle WA
Vancouver BC
Port Alberni BC
Port Alberni BC
Winthrop WA
Seattle WA
Vancouver BC
Bellingham WA
Salt Lake City UT
Sammamish WA
Seattle WA
Victoria BC
Victoria BC
Renton WA
Victoria BC
Victoria BC

Bib No

257
233
243
235
207
244
241
249
220
313
281
268
240
283
260
298
234
319
302
206
261
267
239
228
511
265
278
236
308
321

Age Gender

43
41
72
60
67
52
68
43
29

57
31
29
36
33
52
47
47
45
47
55
47
29
44
51
47
52
39
64
61
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Age Group
42/56 0-99
43/56 0-99
44/56 0-99
45/56 0-99
46/56 0-99
28/42 0-99
47/56 0-99
29/42 0-99
30/42 0-99
48/56 0-99
49/56 0-99
31/42 0-99
50/56 0-99
51/56 0-99
32/42 0-99
52/56 0-99
53/56 0-99
33/42 0-99
34/42 0-99
35/42 0-99
54/56 0-99
36/42 0-99
37/42 0-99
38/42 0-99
39/42 0-99
40/42 0-99
41/42 0-99
42/42 0-99
55/56 0-99
56/56 0-99

Chip Time
6:25:09.4
6:25:26.5
6:26:17.3
6:26:20.0
6:30:50.9
6:32:31.9
6:36:46.9
6:39:36.1
6:42:22.1
6:48:02.5
6:50:50.3
6:51:41.0
6:51:42.7
6:59:15.3
7:00:45.8
7:03:03.4
7:04:05.7
7:04:06.6
7:08:12.6
7:08:14.4
7:10:21.7
7:19:14.0
7:22:56.9
7:35:50.2
7:39:53.3
7:44:23.6
7:44:25.5
8:39:18.7
8:47:13.8
8:47:16.5

Gun Time

6:25:58.1
6:25:46.1
6:26:27.1
6:26:54.7
6:31:00.2
6:32:54.8
6:37:14.7
6:39:57.8
6:42:36.5
6:48:44.0
6:51:28.8
6:51:57.5
6:51:59.8
7:00:00.6
7:01:35.2
7:03:27.3
7:04:51.2
7:04:51.2
7:08:47.3
7:08:46.8
7:11:01.2
7:19:46.2
7:23:28.1
7:36:18.1
7:39:56.0
7:44:35.8
7:44:35.8
8:40:02.6
8:48:08.8
8:48:08.0

Chip Diff
0:00:48.7
0:00:19.6
0:00:09.7
0:00:34.6
0:00:09.3
0:00:22.8
0:00:27.8
0:00:21.7
0:00:14.4
0:00:41.4
0:00:38.4
0:00:16.5
0:00:17.1
0:00:45.2
0:00:49.3
0:00:23.9
0:00:45.4
0:00:44.6
0:00:34.7
0:00:32.3
0:00:39.4
0:00:32.1
0:00:31.2
0:00:27.8
0:00:02.6
0:00:12.2
0:00:10.3
0:00:43.9
0:00:54.9
0:00:51.4

Pace
12:38/M
12:38/M
12:40/M
12:40/M
12:49/M
12:52/M
13:01/M
13:06/M
13:12/M
13:23/M
13:28/M
13:30/M
13:30/M
13:45/M
13:48/M
13:52/M
13:54/M
13:54/M
14:02/M
14:02/M
14:07/M
14:24/M
14:31/M
14:57/M
15:05/M
15:14/M
15:14/M
17:02/M
17:17/M
17:17/M



Sun Mountain Trail Races 2012

50K Age Group Finish List
Sunday, May 20, 2012

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place
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Name

Name

Deb Russell
Shawna Tompkins
Deb Mcinally
Sasha Brown
Sophia Walker
Ellen Boelcke
Karen Christie
Meredith Cale
Priya Naik

Rene Unser

Alana Jordan
Angela French
Tasha Hogan
Carolyn Donnelly
Pamela Keck

Erica Abbie
Justine Britten
Jamie Arnett
Wenche Wahl
Sarah Bradham
Kelley Scholz
Alison Campbell Urness
Julie Flynn

Fiona Peters
Anna Happel
Patty Johnson
Lynn Longan
Roberta Hunt
Mica Jensen
Sarah De Boer
Valerie Marquis
Maris Lemba
Jacqueline Windh
Wendy Stubenrauch
Holly Bays

Patti Madison
Christy Heaton
Deborah Evdemon
Barbara Chateaubriand
Robyn London
Lynn Newman
Lindy Hafner

Name
Brandon Sullivan
Jason Hynd
Gary Robbins
David Papineau
Alex Brede
Scot Carr

Greg Redman
Paul Morrison
Dave Swoish
Gar Duke

50K by Gender

City

City

Calgary AB

Mount Vernon WA
North Bend WA
North Vancouver BC
Seattle WA
Kelowna BC
Kelowna BC
Vancouver BC
Seattle WA

Kelowna BC
Lacey WA
Yakima WA
Nelson BC

North Vancouver BC
Kelowna BC
Boise ID
Kelowna BC

Gig Harbor WA
Portland OR
Seattle WA
Kelowna BC
North Vancouver BC
Victoria BC
Brush Prairie WA
Bellingham WA
White Salmon WA
Kelowna

Bow WA

Maple Falls WA
Seattle WA
Seattle WA

Port Alberni BC
Winthrop WA
Seattle WA
Bellingham WA
Salt Lake City UT
Sammamish WA
Seattle WA
Victoria BC
Victoria BC
Renton WA

City

Seattle WA

Oak Harbor WA
North Vancouver
Vancouver BC
Bellingham WA
Seattle WA
Kelowna BC
Bonney Lake WA
Spokane WA
Bozeman MT

Bib No Age
Female 0-99
Bib No Age
291 32
310 40
270 42
212 39
315 31
208 48
218 42
213 26
276 28
322 36
251 35
231 53
242 28
223 29
256 31
201 37
211 31
202 32
314 54
325 36
293 44
215 40
323 37
282 39
238 31
250 0
324 0
244 52
249 43
220 29
268 31
260 33
319 47
302 45
206 47
267 47
239 29
228 44
511 51
265 47
278 52
236 39
Male 0-99
Bib No Age
303 30
245 36
288 35
280 43
210 52
216 0
286 38
274 47
306 28
224 41
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Overall

Overall
6
7
9

14
19
26
28
29
32
33
35
37
38
39
40
43
44
46
49
51
54
55
58
61
62
65
67
74
76
77
80
83
86
87
88
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

Overall

Chip Time Gun Time
Chip Time Gun Time
4:41:14.0 4:41:19.8
4:42:43.8 4:42:46.8
4:48:48.9 4:48:54.4
5:04:51.4 5:05:00.1
5:19:17.5 5:19:23.1
5:28:05.4 5:28:29.9
5:29:19.1 5:29:40.9
5:29:30.4 5:29:50.4
5:34:12.0 5:34:33.4
5:34:12.2 5:34:33.4
5:35:13.5 5:35:33.1
5:39:12.7 5:39:47.6
5:39:56.2 5:40:00.7
5:40:39.2 5:40:57.2
5:41:05.8 5:41:45.5
5:41:44.6 5:42:08.3
5:41:57.3 5:42:39.2
5:45:55.2 5:46:15.6
5:51:34.7 5:52:03.9
5:56:18.6 5:57:04.5
5:57:15.2 5:58:02.5
5:58:53.7 5:59:17.2
6:01:06.9 6:01:47.1
6:04:31.1 6:05:07.5
6:06:46.5 6:07:02.2
6:11:39.0 6:12:17.4
6:16:44.3 6:16:53.4
6:32:31.9 6:32:54.8
6:39:36.1 6:39:57.8
6:42:22.1 6:42:36.5
6:51:41.0 6:51:57.5
7:00:45.8 7:01:35.2
7:04:06.6 7:04:51.2
7:08:12.6 7:08:47.3
7:08:14.4 7:08:46.8
7:19:14.0 7:19:46.2
7:22:56.9 7:23:28.1
7:35:50.2 7:36:18.1
7:39:53.3 7:39:56.0
7:44:23.6 7:44:35.8
7:44:25.5 7:44:35.8
8:39:18.7 8:40:02.6
Chip Time Gun Time
4:07:02.1 4:07:04.3
4:11:21.1 4:11:24.1
4:13:35.7 4:13:37.8
4:22:11.1 4:22:13.7
4:33:41.6 4:33:46.7
4:44:42.9 4:44:56.6
4:52:17.8 4:52:21.9
4:53:01.9 4:53:06.5
5:00:12.3 5:00:20.2
5:04:02.4 5:04:19.8

Chip Diff

Chip Diff
0:00:05.8
0:00:02.9
0:00:05.4
0:00:08.7
0:00:05.6
0:00:24.4
0:00:21.8
0:00:19.9
0:00:21.4
0:00:21.2
0:00:19.6
0:00:34.9
0:00:04.4
0:00:17.9
0:00:39.7
0:00:23.7
0:00:41.9
0:00:20.4
0:00:29.2
0:00:45.9
0:00:47.3
0:00:23.4
0:00:40.2
0:00:36.4
0:00:15.7
0:00:38.3
0:00:09.1
0:00:22.8
0:00:21.7
0:00:14.4
0:00:16.5
0:00:49.3
0:00:44.6
0:00:34.7
0:00:32.3
0:00:32.1
0:00:31.2
0:00:27.8
0:00:02.6
0:00:12.2
0:00:10.3
0:00:43.9

Chip Diff
0:00:02.1
0:00:02.9
0:00:02.1
0:00:02.6
0:00:05.1
0:00:13.6
0:00:04.1
0:00:04.6
0:00:07.9
0:00:17.4

Pace

Pace
9:13/M
9:16/M
9:28/M
10:00/M
10:28/M
10:45/M
10:48/M
10:48/M
10:57/M
10:57/M
10:59/M
11:07/M
11:09/M
11:10/M
11:11/mM
11:12/M
11:13/M
11:20/M
11:32/M
11:41/M
11:43/M
11:46/M
11:50/M
11:57/M
12:02/M
12:11/M
12:21/M
12:52/M
13:06/M
13:12/M
13:30/M
13:48/M
13:54/M
14:02/M
14:02/M
14:24/M
14:31/M
14:57/M
15:05/M
15:14/M
15:14/M
17:02/M

Pace
8:06/M
8:14/M
8:19/M
8:36/M
8:58/M
9:20/M
9:35/M
9:36/M
9:51/M
9:58/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Name

Timothy Hynd
Shawn Wallich
Michael Linscott
Randy Richmond
Daniel Gallant
Michael Mcneill
Charlie Quinn
Carter Fox

lan Tanner

Eric Bakke
Glenn Cameron
Scott Jatczak
Larry Vandenburg
Lukas Michener
Brad Fitzgerald
Ryne Melcher
Sonny Laform
Michael Sciarra
Patrick Thrift
Adam Levasseur
Adam Nawrot
Shane Cass
Evgeny Roubinchtein
Mike Suminski
Simon Barbe
Paul Martin

Eric Quarnstrom
Andrew Sheets
Todd Sewell
Dan Wolfe
Torben Lind

TJ King

Robert Giachino
Kent Holder
Reed Glesne
Moe The Eagle Beaulieu
Wally Hesseltine
Wild Bill Voiland
Brian Pendleton
Michael Hedrick
Tanner Phillips
Jozsef Solymosi
David Gilbert
Ray Levasseur
Larry Taylor

Dan Young

50K by Gender

City

Union ME

Kaleden BC
Snohomish WA
Nelson BC
Bellingham WA
Richland WA
Bainbridge Island WA
Seattle WA

West Kelowna BC
Issaquah WA

North Vancouver BC
Oak Harbor WA
Spokane WA
Seattle WA

East Wenatchee WA
North Vancouver BC
Yakima WA

Seattle WA

North Vancouver BC
Seattle WA
Portland OR
Wenatchee WA
Seattle WA

Victoria BC
Kenmore WA
Vancouver BC
Seattle WA
Wenatchee WA
Bellingham WA
Spokane WA
Victoria BC

Tampa FL

Penticton BC

Fox Island WA
Mount Vernon WA
Victoria BC
Lafayette CA
Richland WA
Auburn WA

Seattle WA
Shoreline WA
Vancouver BC

Port Alberni BC
Vancouver BC
Victoria BC

Victoria BC

Bib No Age
246 35
316 48
264 41
287 49
326 52
271 30
285 45
230 32
307 44
204 41
214 0
248 36
312 58
273 29
229 30
272 33
259 39
294 38
309 49
327 44
277 42
217 39
290 37
304 60
205 17
269 38
284 42
297 49
295 50
320 46
263 61
257 43
233 41
243 72
235 60
207 67
241 68
313 0
281 57
240 29
283 36
298 52
234 47
261 55
308 64
321 61
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Overall

15
16
17
18
20
21
22
23
24
25
27
30
31
34
36
41
42
45
47
48
50
52
53
56
57
59
60
63
64
66
68
69
70
71
72
73
75
78
79
81
82
84
85
89
97
98

Chip Time Gun Time
5:10:08.8 5:10:38.2
5:12:31.0 5:12:38.9
5:15:44.2 5:15:59.4
5:16:33.3 5:16:46.7
5:21:00.4 5:21:13.9
5:21:11.6 5:22:43.6
5:23:24.3 5:23:30.5
5:24:15.0 5:24:48.4
5:25:37.4 5:26:01.2
5:26:56.2 5:27:36.4
5:28:09.5 5:28:49.1
5:32:16.3 5:32:36.1
5:33:29.0 5:33:32.4
5:34:33.4 5:34:45.5
5:39:08.2 5:39:19.8
5:41:18.0 5:41:19.9
5:41:19.8 5:41:27.8
5:44:17.6 5:44:49.9
5:46:38.2 5:46:54.7
5:51:04.3 5:51:09.7
5:53:21.2 5:54:11.4
5:56:42.4 5:57:23.3
5:56:52.8 5:57:43.7
5:59:02.5 5:59:16.4
5:59:43.1 6:00:09.4
6:02:24.6 6:02:33.5
6:03:41.1 6:04:02.3
6:08:42.7 6:09:02.9
6:09:44.4 6:10:18.5
6:14:22.0 6:14:38.2
6:17:34.2 6:18:12.3
6:25:09.4 6:25:58.1
6:25:26.5 6:25:46.1
6:26:17.3 6:26:27.1
6:26:20.0 6:26:54.7
6:30:50.9 6:31:00.2
6:36:46.9 6:37:14.7
6:48:02.5 6:48:44.0
6:50:50.3 6:51:28.8
6:51:42.7 6:51:59.8
6:59:15.3 7:00:00.6
7:03:03.4 7:03:27.3
7:04:05.7 7:04:51.2
7:10:21.7 7:11:01.2
8:47:13.8 8:48:08.8
8:47:16.5 8:48:08.0

Chip Diff
0:00:29.4
0:00:07.8
0:00:15.2
0:00:13.4
0:00:13.4
0:01:32.0
0:00:06.2
0:00:33.3
0:00:23.7
0:00:40.1
0:00:39.6
0:00:19.8
0:00:03.3
0:00:12.1
0:00:11.5
0:00:01.9
0:00:07.9
0:00:32.3
0:00:16.4
0:00:05.4
0:00:50.2
0:00:40.8
0:00:50.9
0:00:13.9
0:00:26.3
0:00:08.9
0:00:21.2
0:00:20.2
0:00:34.1
0:00:16.1
0:00:38.1
0:00:48.7
0:00:19.6
0:00:09.7
0:00:34.6
0:00:09.3
0:00:27.8
0:00:41.4
0:00:38.4
0:00:17.1
0:00:45.2
0:00:23.9
0:00:45.4
0:00:39.4
0:00:54.9
0:00:51.4

Pace
10:10/M
10:15/M
10:21/M
10:23/M
10:31/M
10:32/M
10:36/M
10:38/M
10:41/M
10:43/M
10:46/M
10:54/M
10:56/M
10:58/M
11:07/M
11:11/mM
11:11/M
11:17/M
11:22/M
11:31/M
11:35/M
11:42/M
11:42/M
11:46/M
11:48/M
11:53/M
11:55/M
12:05/M
12:07/M
12:16/M
12:23/M
12:38/M
12:38/M
12:40/M
12:40/M
12:49/M
13:01/M
13:23/M
13:28/M
13:30/M
13:45/M
13:52/M
13:54/M
14:07/M
17:17/M
17:17/M



Sun Mountain Trail Races 2012

25K Overall Finish List
Sunday, May 20, 2012

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name
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Patrick McAuliffe
Geoffrey Reid
Mac McClure
Chris Frazar
Amy Schneeberg
Manlio Vecchiet
Al Coyle

Ariana Lee
Justin Huff

Rob Lang

Justin Jablonowski
Joe Wessel
Alison Hanks
Lee Agur

Dyame Lemming
Marshall Reiss
Chuck Dooley
Brian Shasserre
Dan Sears
Benjamin Miller
Sara Deruyck
Donald Heggenes
Nicole Barnick
Ryan Parkhill
Ryan Guthrie
Alison Flaggert
Anja Goetzinger
Seth Vidana
Shamai Sullivan
Emily Grober
Lisa McCrea
Daryl Spencer
Rod Matrin
Steve Misiano
Chris Brown

Tim Jackson
Brock Barnick
James Evans
Trent Marshall
Rob Fransen
Laura Larson
Jeremy Jackson
Lauran Madden
Alton Gray

Mary Bjornsen
Christopher West
Cam Painter
Peter Weiss

Rich White
Brendan Cowan
Nick Brewe

25K Overall

City

Seattle WA
Vancouver
Seattle WA
Seattle WA
Vancouver
Seattle WA
Bellingham WA
Bellingham WA
Seattle WA
Delta
Bremerton WA
Kelowna
Mazama WA
Summerland
Seattle WA
Seattle
Bellingham WA
Anacortes WA
Bellevue WA
North Bend WA
Seattle WA
Freeland WA
Sammamish WA
E. Wenatchee WA
Mountlake Terrace WA
Seattle WA
Kirkland WA
Bellingham WA
Tacoma WA
Anacortes WA
Kelowna
Kelowna
Wenatchee WA
Lynnwood WA
Shoreline WA
Seattle WA
Sammamish WA
Seattle WA
Kelowna BC
Aldergrove
Mazama WA
Tacoma WA
Seattle WA
White Salmon WA
Winthrop
Olympia WA
Okanogan WA
Seattle WA
Tacoma WA
Friday Harbor WA
Woodinville WA

Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff
103 0 M 1/68 0-99 1:45:36.9 1:45:39.8 0:00:02.9
132 29 M 2/680-99 1:48:56.1 1:48:57.5 0:00:01.4
104 28 M 3/680-99 1:49:37.4 1:50:23.8 0:00:46.3
47 35 M 4/680-99 1:54:20.4 1:54:21.6 0:00:01.1
138 30 F 1/800-99 1:57:04.7 1:57:07.9 0:00:03.1
155 41 M 5/68 0-99 1:57:44.1 1:57:46.5 0:00:02.4
28 48 M 6/680-99 1:58:19.3 1:58:22.7 0:00:03.3
89 0 F 2/800-99 1:58:20.6 1:58:22.5 0:00:01.9
71 32 M 7/680-99 2:00:53.9 2:01:03.8 0:00:09.9
85 55 M 8/680-99 2:02:25.5 2:02:28.1 0:00:02.5
170 31 M 9/680-99 2:02:34.1 2:02:42.1 0:00:07.9
161 36 M 10/680-99 2:04:34.3 2:04:37.6 0:00:03.3
63 31 F 3/800-99 2:07:44.1 2:07:48.3 0:00:04.2

3 26 M 11/680-99 2:08:57.2 2:09:00.6 0:00:03.3
91 29 M 12/680-99 2:11:42.8 2:11:50.5 0:00:07.6
171 2 M 13/680-99 2:13:11.7 2:13:32.3 0:00:20.6
34 56 M 14/680-99 2:13:45.8 2:13:51.5 0:00:05.6
141 40 M 15/680-99 2:14:27.8 2:15:09.6 0:00:41.8
140 42 M 16/680-99 2:14:42.2 2:14:52.4 0:00:10.1
110 35 M 17/680-99 2:15:03.4 2:15:10.3 0:00:06.8
32 43 F 4/800-99 2:16:45.1 2:17:10.3 0:00:25.1
65 45 M 18/680-99 2:17:24.8 2:17:38.6 0:00:13.8

4 29 F 5/800-99 2:17:47.1 2:18:05.9 0:00:18.7
124 37 M 19/680-99 2:19:38.2 2:20:09.6 0:00:31.4
61 36 M 20/68 0-99 2:19:38.8 2:20:09.7 0:00:30.9
41 45 F 6/800-99 2:19:59.5 2:20:20.4 0:00:20.8
56 24 F 7/800-99 2:20:12.5 2:20:57.9 0:00:45.3
156 35 M 21/68 0-99 2:22:13.9 2:22:27.6 0:00:13.6
148 27 F 8/800-99 2:23:21.9 2:23:29.8 0:00:07.8
59 31 F 9/800-99 2:23:27.7 2:24:11.4 0:00:43.7
105 30 F 10/800-99 2:23:30.0 2:23:33.9 0:00:03.9
145 51 M 22/68 0-99 2:23:54.8 2:24:02.5 0:00:07.6
101 50 M 23/68 0-99 2:23:59.3 2:24:51.1 0:00:51.8
113 41 M 24/68 0-99 2:24:06.0 2:24:24.1 0:00:18.1
18 35 M 25/68 0-99 2:24:20.8 2:24:54.1 0:00:33.3
74 42 M 26/68 0-99 2:25:25.0 2:25:51.8 0:00:26.7

5 32 M 27/68 0-99 2:26:07.2 2:26:26.6 0:00:19.4
227 39 M 28/68 0-99 2:26:23.8 2:27:07.7 0:00:43.8
100 43 M 29/68 0-99 2:26:42.2 2:26:49.9 0:00:07.6
46 54 M 30/68 0-99 2:27:35.1 2:27:48.8 0:00:13.7
88 28 F 11/800-99 2:27:46.1 2:28:14.1 0:00:27.9
75 26 M 31/68 0-99 2:27:50.0 2:28:23.4 0:00:33.4
96 27 F 12/800-99 2:28:03.6 2:28:03.6
58 0 M 32/68 0-99 2:28:32.9 2:28:40.8 0:00:07.8
172 53 F 13/800-99 2:28:38.0 2:29:06.9 0:00:28.8
317 0 M 33/68 0-99 2:28:46.7 2:29:10.6 0:00:23.9
121 30 M 34/68 0-99 2:29:23.2 2:30:16.6 0:00:53.4
159 38 M 35/68 0-99 2:29:49.3 2:30:13.4 0:00:24.1
169 31 M 36/68 0-99 2:29:50.0 2:29:56.4 0:00:06.4
219 39 M 37/68 0-99 2:30:27.3 2:30:56.5 0:00:29.1
16 27 M 38/68 0-99 2:30:33.7 2:31:06.6 0:00:32.9
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Pace
6:55/M
7:09/M
7:11/M
7:30/M
7:41/M
7:43/M
7:46/M
7:46/M
7:56/M
8:02/M
8:02/M
8:10/M
8:23/M
8:27/M
8:38/M
8:44/M
8:46/M
8:49/M
8:50/M
8:51/M
8:58/M
9:01/M
9:02/M
9:09/M
9:09/M
9:11/M
9:12/M
9:20/M
9:24/M
9:24/M
9:25/M
9:26/M
9:26/M
9:27/M
9:28/M
9:32/M
9:35/M
9:36/M
9:37/M
9:41/M
9:41/M
9:42/M
9:42/M
9:44/M
9:45/M
9:45/M
9:48/M
9:49/M
9:50/M
9:52/M
9:52/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

Danielle Micheletti
Carilynette Williams

Stanislav Chiknavaryan

Minnie Bredouw
Margie Wilkerson
Joe Dirusso

Sally Marcellus
Tony Hughes
Lansia Jipson
Kristin Ohm-Pedersen
Lana Allen
Charlie Western
Jennifer Stack
Michael O'Grady
Norel Swanson
Missy Blackburn
Nichole Braun
Erinn Haley

Cara Machacek
Carmen Merkel

Jan-Kristian Markiewicz

Kelly Linnemann
Travis Millhollin
Ron Stone

Sherry Gallant
Sandy Redman

Iris Fink

Pat Warner
Andrew Rechnitzer
Patti Crozier

Joe Schuckel

Kiren Lee

Ashley Zodrow
Stacy Smith
Colleen Power
Rita Filbeck

Doug Keir
Michelle Maislen
Erin Cass

Astrida Carew
Brent Sirna

Chris Johnson
Michael Wenger
Wayne Coulson
Lyn Mikesell

Scott Gustafson
Gordon Roberts
Allan Carroll
Chandra Denherder
Linda Abbott-Simons
Elizabeth Drake
Moria Wright
Misty Kopplin
Gerda Wever
Nicki Graham
William Rissberger
Christine Salter

25K Overall

City

Winthrop WA
Maple Falls WA
Redmond WA
Seattle WA
Bellingham WA
Seattle WA
Delta

Seattle WA
Seattle WA
North Vancouver
Vancouver
Duncan
Bellingham WA
White Rock
Missoula MT
Kelowna
Bellingham WA
Bellingham WA
Seattle WA
North Vancouver
Redmond WA
Anacortes WA
Ferndale WA
Wenatchee WA
Bellingham WA
Kelowna
Kelowna

Allyn WA
Vancouver
Kelowna
Cobble Hill
Conway WA
Marysville WA
Kelowna
Summerland
Bellingham WA
North Vancouver
Woodinville WA
Wenatchee WA
Enumclaw WA
Victoria BC
Seattle WA
Seattle WA
North Saanich
Issaquah WA
Everett WA
Bellevue WA
Victoria

Seattle WA
Kelowna BC
Olympia WA
Victoria BC
Bellingham WA
Burnaby
Kelowna
Sammamish WA
Victoria

Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff
108 45 F 14/800-99 2:30:43.5 2:30:51.6 0:00:08.1
165 38 F 15/800-99 2:30:59.3 2:31:04.1 0:00:04.8
24 41 M 39/68 0-99 2:31:00.9 2:31:12.3 0:00:11.3
15 24 F 16/800-99 2:31:32.7 2:31:51.3 0:00:18.6
164 42 F 17/800-99 2:31:41.4 2:32:03.9 0:00:22.4
222 33 M 40/68 0-99 2:31:45.7 2:32:27.6 0:00:41.9
98 58 F 18/800-99 2:31:56.5 2:32:07.7 0:00:11.1
72 26 M 41/68 0-99 2:31:57.5 2:32:45.4 0:00:47.9
76 33 F 19/800-99 2:32:24.3 2:32:50.9 0:00:26.5
118 26 F 20/800-99 2:32:39.7 2:32:42.6 0:00:02.9
173 42 F 21/800-99 2:33:14.4 2:33:27.6 0:00:13.2
162 58 M 42/68 0-99 2:34:31.2 2:34:48.4 0:00:17.2
146 41 F 22/800-99 2:34:59.6 2:35:35.8 0:00:36.2
117 62 M 43/68 0-99 2:35:16.5 2:35:28.3 0:00:11.8
150 33 F 23/800-99 2:36:36.8 2:36:50.6 0:00:13.8
10 48 F 24/800-99 2:37:53.9 2:38:17.8 0:00:23.8
14 0 F 25/800-99 2:38:25.7 2:38:27.6 0:00:01.9
62 31 F 26/800-99 2:38:35.0 2:39:08.6 0:00:33.6
95 28 F 27/800-99 2:38:42.7 2:39:13.4 0:00:30.6
106 28 F 28/800-99 2:39:00.5 2:39:44.4 0:00:43.8
99 31 M 44/68 0-99 2:39:26.3 2:39:53.5 0:00:27.2
92 36 F 29/800-99 2:39:43.9 2:40:25.6 0:00:41.7
112 42 M 45/68 0-99 2:39:57.4 2:40:20.6 0:00:23.2
147 52 M 46/68 0-99 2:40:04.2 2:40:55.4 0:00:51.2
49 51 F 30/800-99 2:40:08.9 2:40:43.9 0:00:34.9
131 39 F 31/800-99 2:40:56.0 2:41:09.6 0:00:13.6
39 44 F 32/800-99 2:41:11.0 2:41:38.4 0:00:27.4
158 66 F 33/800-99 2:41:25.4 2:41:36.6 0:00:11.1
130 38 M 47/68 0-99 2:41:48.4 2:42:08.6 0:00:20.2
29 42 F 34/800-99 2:41:52.6 2:42:17.8 0:00:25.1
139 50 M 48/68 0-99 2:42:37.3 2:42:54.9 0:00:17.5
90 23 F 35/800-99 2:43:04.2 2:43:44.3 0:00:40.1
167 32 F 36/800-99 2:43:33.2 2:44:12.1 0:00:38.9
143 44 F 37/800-99 2:43:56.5 2:44:23.5 0:00:26.9
127 53 F 38/800-99 2:44:19.3 2:44:25.8 0:00:06.4
38 35 F 39/800-99 2:45:22.7 2:45:45.2 0:00:22.4
81 38 M 49/68 0-99 2:46:47.9 2:47:27.3 0:00:39.4
97 37 F 40/800-99 2:48:18.5 2:48:24.9 0:00:06.4
23 39 F 41/800-99 2:49:54.7 2:50:37.9 0:00:43.2
19 51 F 42/800-99 2:50:17.0 2:50:36.7 0:00:19.6
174 0 M 50/68 0-99 2:50:36.0 2:50:45.5 0:00:09.4
78 43 M 51/68 0-99 2:51:18.4 2:51:50.6 0:00:32.1
160 30 M 52/68 0-99 2:51:28.2 2:52:03.2 0:00:34.9
27 64 M 53/68 0-99 2:52:22.4 2:52:33.3 0:00:10.9
109 48 F 43/800-99 2:53:04.5 2:53:34.4 0:00:29.9
60 39 M 54/68 0-99 2:53:46.0 2:54:04.8 0:00:18.7
134 48 M 55/68 0-99 2:56:00.7 2:56:45.6 0:00:44.9
21 60 M 56/68 0-99 2:56:11.9 2:56:46.5 0:00:34.6
31 28 F 44/800-99 2:56:13.3 2:56:44.8 0:00:31.4
1 54 F 45/800-99 2:57:29.7 2:57:54.9 0:00:25.2
35 35 F 46/800-99 2:57:47.7 2:58:09.6 0:00:21.8
168 45 F 47/800-99 2:57:53.0 2:58:07.9 0:00:14.8
82 24 F 48/800-99 2:58:30.0 2:59:08.9 0:00:38.9
163 45 F 49/800-99 2:59:22.6 2:59:46.3 0:00:23.7
57 41 F 50/800-99 3:00:08.1 3:00:34.3 0:00:26.2
133 53 M 57/68 0-99 3:02:52.4 3:03:11.9 0:00:19.4
136 0 F 51/800-99 3:03:36.7 3:04:15.8 0:00:39.1
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Pace
9:53/M
9:54/M
9:54/M
9:56/M
9:57/M
9:57/M
9:58/M
9:58/M
10:00/M
10:01/M
10:03/M
10:08/M
10:10/M
10:11/M
10:16/M
10:21/M
10:23/M
10:24/M
10:24/M
10:26/M
10:27/M
10:28/M
10:29/M
10:30/M
10:30/M
10:33/M
10:34/M
10:35/M
10:37/M
10:37/M
10:40/M
10:42/M
10:43/M
10:45/M
10:46/M
10:51/M
10:56/M
11:02/M
11:08/M
11:10/M
11:11/M
11:14/M
11:15/M
11:18/M
11:21/M
11:24/M
11:32/M
11:33/M
11:33/M
11:38/M
11:39/M
11:40/M
11:42/M
11:46/M
11:49/M
11:59/M
12:02/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name

109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

Shane Mawson Schmitke

Melinda Irvine
Colleen Morrison
Diane Bouwman
Jennifer Clarke
Sara Frizelle
Shona Hilton
Morgan Floyd
Starrla Johnson
Rowena Fish
Rhiannon Fox
Brandon Benfit
Jillian Rosendale
Hailey Miller
Angie Brionez
Cassy Oliver
Alana Carroll
Tien Doan

Terri Ulm
Fergus Mooney
Kerri Ladish
Cheryl Elfstrom
Debbie Gervais
Liz Schale

Lars Larson
McCulloch Larson
Michelle Wright
Katie Chugg
Dena Carroll
Kim Sizemore
Robert Bowden
Jon Bibler
Alexis Painter
Alayna Painter
Mistie Painter
Annabelle Suminski
Marie Benfit
Troy Rambo
Lana Kayser

25K Overall

City

Victoria

Bellevue WA
Bonney Lake WA
Anacortes WA
Kelowna

Duvall WA
Tonasket WA
Union ME

Seattle WA
Seattle WA
Seattle WA
Mountvernon WA
Seattle WA

North Bend WA
Bellingam WA
Anacortes WA
Vancouver
Redmond WA
Everson WA
Victoria
Wenatchee WA
Sedro Woolley WA
Bellingham WA
Bellingham WA
Mill Creek WA
Mill Creek WA
Mount Vernon WA
Maple Falls WA
Victoria WY
Bellingham WA
Victoria

Seattle WA
Richland WA
Seattle WA
Okanogan WA
Victoria
Mountvernon WA

Grandview Heights OH

Lake Stevens WA

Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff
102 57 F 52/800-99 3:03:36.9 3:04:15.8 0:00:38.9
73 0 F 53/800-99 3:04:55.5 3:05:33.4 0:00:37.9
115 45 M 58/68 0-99 3:05:42.0 3:06:10.4 0:00:28.4
12 52 F 54/800-99 3:06:35.0 3:07:13.5 0:00:38.4
26 43 F 55/800-99 3:06:57.6 3:07:23.8 0:00:26.2
48 35 M 59/68 0-99 3:08:05.5 3:08:46.7 0:00:41.1
68 42 F 56/800-99 3:08:09.2 3:08:38.4 0:00:29.2
44 34 F 57/800-99 3:08:14.1 3:08:42.7 0:00:28.6
77 34 F 58/800-99 3:08:37.2 3:09:14.2 0:00:36.9
40 40 F 59/800-99 3:09:14.5 3:09:44.2 0:00:29.6
45 29 F 60/800-99 3:09:46.1 3:10:17.2 0:00:31.1
7 0 M 60/68 0-99 3:11:59.0 3:12:52.7 0:00:53.6
135 29 F 61/800-99 3:12:12.4 3:12:29.9 0:00:17.5
111 32 F 62/800-99 3:12:14.5 3:12:30.6 0:00:16.1
17 33 F 63/800-99 3:13:40.3 3:14:17.1 0:00:36.8
119 32 F 64/800-99 3:14:17.5 3:14:56.7 0:00:39.1
22 29 F 65/800-99 3:15:34.7 3:16:07.8 0:00:33.1
33 45 M 61/68 0-99 3:18:33.8 3:19:06.5 0:00:32.7
153 55 F 66/800-99 3:20:04.0 3:20:39.2 0:00:35.1
114 58 M 62/68 0-99 3:20:07.9 3:20:18.5 0:00:10.5
258 29 F 67/800-99 3:20:14.8 3:20:30.7 0:00:15.9
37 41 F 68/800-99 3:20:52.3 3:21:28.8 0:00:36.4
51 39 F 69/800-99 3:22:31.7 3:23:16.1 0:00:44.4
137 35 F 70/800-99 3:23:48.3 3:24:12.2 0:00:23.9
87 0 M 63/68 0-99 3:24:29.8 3:24:45.5 0:00:15.7
86 13 M 64/68 0-99 3:24:30.5 3:24:42.7 0:00:12.2
166 39 F 71/800-99 3:26:33.1 3:27:26.8 0:00:53.6
25 34 F 72/800-99 3:28:03.0 3:28:30.7 0:00:27.7
20 58 M 65/68 0-99 3:30:26.7 3:30:57.9 0:00:31.1
142 0 F 73/800-99 3:32:39.6 3:33:30.2 0:00:50.6
13 55 M 66/68 0-99 3:33:59.2 3:34:22.9 0:00:23.6
9 44 M 67/68 0-99 3:34:38.2 3:35:13.6 0:00:35.4
120 28 F 74/800-99 3:39:15.1 3:40:47.1 0:01:32.0
123 0 F 75/800-99 3:39:51.0 3:40:46.7 0:00:55.7
122 28 F 76/800-99 3:39:52.2 3:40:46.9 0:00:54.7
149 63 F 77/800-99 3:45:21.6 3:45:40.3 0:00:18.6
6 37 F 78/800-99 3:47:34.8 3:48:25.2 0:00:50.4
128 42 M 68/68 0-99 3:56:11.9 3:56:54.3 0:00:42.4
80 47 F 79/800-99 4:00:36.1 4:00:43.8 0:00:07.6
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Pace
12:02/M
12:08/M
12:11/M
12:14/M
12:16/M
12:20/M
12:20/M
12:21/M
12:22/M
12:25/M
12:27/M
12:35/M
12:36/M
12:36/M
12:42/M
12:44/M
12:49/M
13:01/M
13:07/M
13:07/M
13:08/M
13:10/M
13:17/M
13:22/M
13:25/M
13:25/M
13:33/M
13:39/M
13:48/M
13:57/M
14:02/M
14:04/M
14:23/M
14:25/M
14:25/M
14:47/M
14:55/M
15:29/M
15:47/M



Sun Mountain Trail Races 2012

25K Age Group Finish List
Sunday, May 20, 2012

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place
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Name

Name

Amy Schneeberg
Ariana Lee

Alison Hanks
Sara Deruyck
Nicole Barnick
Alison Flaggert
Anja Goetzinger
Shamai Sullivan
Emily Grober

Lisa McCrea
Laura Larson
Lauran Madden
Mary Bjornsen
Danielle Micheletti
Carilynette Williams
Minnie Bredouw
Margie Wilkerson
Sally Marcellus
Lansia Jipson
Kristin Ohm-Pedersen
Lana Allen
Jennifer Stack
Norel Swanson
Missy Blackburn
Nichole Braun
Erinn Haley

Cara Machacek
Carmen Merkel
Kelly Linnemann
Sherry Gallant
Sandy Redman
Iris Fink

Pat Warner

Patti Crozier
Kiren Lee

Ashley Zodrow
Stacy Smith
Colleen Power
Rita Filbeck
Michelle Maislen
Erin Cass

Astrida Carew
Lyn Mikesell
Chandra Denherder
Linda Abbott-Simons
Elizabeth Drake
Moria Wright
Misty Kopplin
Gerda Wever
Nicki Graham
Christine Salter

Shane Mawson Schmitke

Melinda Irvine
Diane Bouwman
Jennifer Clarke
Shona Hilton

25K by Gender

City

City
Vancouver
Bellingham WA
Mazama WA
Seattle WA
Sammamish WA
Seattle WA
Kirkland WA
Tacoma WA
Anacortes WA
Kelowna
Mazama WA
Seattle WA
Winthrop
Winthrop WA
Maple Falls WA
Seattle WA
Bellingham WA
Delta

Seattle WA
North Vancouver
Vancouver
Bellingham WA
Missoula MT
Kelowna
Bellingham WA
Bellingham WA
Seattle WA
North Vancouver
Anacortes WA
Bellingham WA
Kelowna
Kelowna

Allyn WA
Kelowna
Conway WA
Marysville WA
Kelowna
Summerland
Bellingham WA
Woodinville WA
Wenatchee WA
Enumclaw WA
Issaquah WA
Seattle WA
Kelowna BC
Olympia WA
Victoria BC
Bellingham WA
Burnaby
Kelowna
Victoria
Victoria
Bellevue WA
Anacortes WA
Kelowna
Tonasket WA

Bib No Age
Female 0-99

Bib No Age
138 30
89 0
63 31
32 43
4 29
41 45
56 24
148 27
59 31
105 30
88 28
96 27
172 53
108 45
165 38
15 24
164 42
98 58
76 33
118 26
173 42
146 41
150 33
10 48
14 0
62 31
95 28
106 28
92 36
49 51
131 39
39 44
158 66
29 42
90 23
167 32
143 44
127 53
38 35
97 37
23 39
19 51
109 48
31 28
1 54
35 35
168 45
82 24
163 45
57 41
136 0
102 57
73 0
12 52
26 43
68 42

Print 11 of 13

Overall

Overall
5
8

13
21
23
26
27
29
30
31
41
43
45
52
53
55
56
58
60
61
62
64
66
67
68
69
70
71
73
76
77
78
79
81
83
84
85
86
87
89
90
91
96
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
108
109
110
112
113
115

Chip Time Gun Time
Chip Time Gun Time
1:57:04.7 1:57:07.9
1:58:20.6 1:58:22.5
2:07:44.1 2:07:48.3
2:16:45.1 2:17:10.3
2:17:47.1 2:18:05.9
2:19:59.5 2:20:20.4
2:20:12.5 2:20:57.9
2:23:21.9 2:23:29.8
2:23:27.7 2:24:11.4
2:23:30.0 2:23:33.9
2:27:46.1 2:28:14.1
2:28:03.6 2:28:03.6
2:28:38.0 2:29:06.9
2:30:43.5 2:30:51.6
2:30:59.3 2:31:04.1
2:31:32.7 2:31:51.3
2:31:41.4 2:32:03.9
2:31:56.5 2:32:07.7
2:32:24.3 2:32:50.9
2:32:39.7 2:32:42.6
2:33:14.4 2:33:27.6
2:34:59.6 2:35:35.8
2:36:36.8 2:36:50.6
2:37:53.9 2:38:17.8
2:38:25.7 2:38:27.6
2:38:35.0 2:39:08.6
2:38:42.7 2:39:13.4
2:39:00.5 2:39:44.4
2:39:43.9 2:40:25.6
2:40:08.9 2:40:43.9
2:40:56.0 2:41:09.6
2:41:11.0 2:41:38.4
2:41:25.4 2:41:36.6
2:41:52.6 2:42:17.8
2:43:04.2 2:43:44.3
2:43:33.2 2:44:12.1
2:43:56.5 2:44:23.5
2:44:19.3 2:44:25.8
2:45:22.7 2:45:45.2
2:48:18.5 2:48:24.9
2:49:54.7 2:50:37.9
2:50:17.0 2:50:36.7
2:53:04.5 2:53:34.4
2:56:13.3 2:56:44.8
2:57:29.7 2:57:54.9
2:57:47.7 2:58:09.6
2:57:53.0 2:58:07.9
2:58:30.0 2:59:08.9
2:59:22.6 2:59:46.3
3:00:08.1 3:00:34.3
3:03:36.7 3:04:15.8
3:03:36.9 3:04:15.8
3:04:55.5 3:05:33.4
3:06:35.0 3:07:13.5
3:06:57.6 3:07:23.8
3:08:09.2 3:08:38.4

Chip Diff

Chip Diff
0:00:03.1
0:00:01.9
0:00:04.2
0:00:25.1
0:00:18.7
0:00:20.8
0:00:45.3
0:00:07.8
0:00:43.7
0:00:03.9
0:00:27.9

0:00:28.8
0:00:08.1
0:00:04.8
0:00:18.6
0:00:22.4
0:00:11.1
0:00:26.5
0:00:02.9
0:00:13.2
0:00:36.2
0:00:13.8
0:00:23.8
0:00:01.9
0:00:33.6
0:00:30.6
0:00:43.8
0:00:41.7
0:00:34.9
0:00:13.6
0:00:27.4
0:00:11.1
0:00:25.1
0:00:40.1
0:00:38.9
0:00:26.9
0:00:06.4
0:00:22.4
0:00:06.4
0:00:43.2
0:00:19.6
0:00:29.9
0:00:31.4
0:00:25.2
0:00:21.8
0:00:14.8
0:00:38.9
0:00:23.7
0:00:26.2
0:00:39.1
0:00:38.9
0:00:37.9
0:00:38.4
0:00:26.2
0:00:29.2

Pace

Pace
7:41/M
7:46/M
8:23/M
8:58/M
9:02/M
9:11/M
9:12/M
9:24/M
9:24/M
9:25/M
9:41/M
9:42/M
9:45/M
9:53/M
9:54/M
9:56/M
9:57/M
9:58/M
10:00/M
10:01/M
10:03/M
10:10/M
10:16/M
10:21/M
10:23/M
10:24/M
10:24/M
10:26/M
10:28/M
10:30/M
10:33/M
10:34/M
10:35/M
10:37/M
10:42/M
10:43/M
10:45/M
10:46/M
10:51/M
11:02/M
11:08/M
11:10/M
11:21/M
11:33/M
11:38/M
11:39/M
11:40/M
11:42/M
11:46/M
11:49/M
12:02/M
12:02/M
12:08/M
12:14/M
12:16/M
12:20/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

Place
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Name

Morgan Floyd
Starrla Johnson
Rowena Fish
Rhiannon Fox
Jillian Rosendale
Hailey Miller
Angie Brionez
Cassy Oliver
Alana Carroll
Terri Ulm

Kerri Ladish
Cheryl Elfstrom
Debbie Gervais
Liz Schale
Michelle Wright
Katie Chugg
Kim Sizemore
Alexis Painter
Alayna Painter
Mistie Painter
Annabelle Suminski
Marie Benfit
Lana Kayser
Mariel Benfit

Name

Patrick McAuliffe
Geoffrey Reid
Mac McClure
Chris Frazar
Manlio Vecchiet
Al Coyle

Justin Huff

Rob Lang

Justin Jablonowski
Joe Wessel

Lee Agur

Dyame Lemming
Marshall Reiss
Chuck Dooley
Brian Shasserre
Dan Sears
Benjamin Miller
Donald Heggenes
Ryan Parkhill
Ryan Guthrie
Seth Vidana
Daryl Spencer
Rod Matrin
Steve Misiano
Chris Brown

Tim Jackson
Brock Barnick
James Evans
Trent Marshall
Rob Fransen
Jeremy Jackson
Alton Gray
Christopher West
Cam Painter
Peter Weiss

Rich White
Brendan Cowan
Nick Brewe

25K by Gender

City

Union ME

Seattle WA
Seattle WA
Seattle WA
Seattle WA

North Bend WA
Bellingam WA
Anacortes WA
Vancouver
Everson WA
Wenatchee WA
Sedro Woolley WA
Bellingham WA
Bellingham WA
Mount Vernon WA
Maple Falls WA
Bellingham WA
Richland WA
Seattle WA
Okanogan WA
Victoria
Mountvernon WA
Lake Stevens WA
Arlington WA

City

Seattle WA
Vancouver
Seattle WA
Seattle WA
Seattle WA
Bellingham WA
Seattle WA
Delta
Bremerton WA
Kelowna
Summerland
Seattle WA
Seattle
Bellingham WA
Anacortes WA
Bellevue WA
North Bend WA
Freeland WA

E. Wenatchee WA

Mountlake Terrace WA

Bellingham WA
Kelowna
Wenatchee WA
Lynnwood WA
Shoreline WA
Seattle WA
Sammamish WA
Seattle WA
Kelowna BC
Aldergrove
Tacoma WA
White Salmon WA
Olympia WA
Okanogan WA
Seattle WA
Tacoma WA
Friday Harbor WA
Woodinville WA

BibbNo  Age
44 34
77 34
40 40
45 29
135 29
111 32
17 33
119 32
22 29
153 55
258 29
37 41
51 39
137 35
166 39
25 34
142 0
120 28
123 0
122 28
149 63
6 37
80 47
8 29
Male 0-99

BibbNo  Age
103 0
132 29
104 28
47 35
155 41
28 48
71 32
85 55
170 31
161 36
3 26
91 29
171 2
34 56
141 40
140 42
110 35
65 45
124 37
61 36
156 35
145 51
101 50
113 41
18 35
74 42
5 32
227 39
100 43
46 54
75 26
58 0
317 0
121 30
159 38
169 31
219 39
16 27
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Overall
116
117
118
119
121
122
123
124
125
127
129
130
131
132
135
136
138
141
142
143
144
145
147
148

Overall

Chip Time Gun Time
3:08:14.1 3:08:42.7
3:08:37.2 3:09:14.2
3:09:14.5 3:09:44.2
3:09:46.1 3:10:17.2
3:12:12.4 3:12:29.9
3:12:14.5 3:12:30.6
3:13:40.3 3:14:17.1
3:14:17.5 3:14:56.7
3:15:34.7 3:16:07.8
3:20:04.0 3:20:39.2
3:20:14.8 3:20:30.7
3:20:52.3 3:21:28.8
3:22:31.7 3:23:16.1
3:23:48.3 3:24:12.2
3:26:33.1 3:27:26.8
3:28:03.0 3:28:30.7
3:32:39.6 3:33:30.2
3:39:15.1 3:40:47.1
3:39:51.0 3:40:46.7
3:39:52.2 3:40:46.9
3:45:21.6 3:45:40.3
3:47:34.8 3:48:25.2
4:00:36.1 4:00:43.8
4:20:54.1 4:21:46.5
Chip Time Gun Time
1:45:36.9 1:45:39.8
1:48:56.1 1:48:57.5
1:49:37.4 1:50:23.8
1:54:20.4 1:54:21.6
1:57:44.1 1:57:46.5
1:58:19.3 1:58:22.7
2:00:53.9 2:01:03.8
2:02:25.5 2:02:28.1
2:02:34.1 2:02:42.1
2:04:34.3 2:04:37.6
2:08:57.2 2:09:00.6
2:11:42.8 2:11:50.5
2:13:11.7 2:13:32.3
2:13:45.8 2:13:51.5
2:14:27.8 2:15:09.6
2:14:42.2 2:14:52.4
2:15:03.4 2:15:10.3
2:17:24.8 2:17:38.6
2:19:38.2 2:20:09.6
2:19:38.8 2:20:09.7
2:22:13.9 2:22:27.6
2:23:54.8 2:24:02.5
2:23:59.3 2:24:51.1
2:24:06.0 2:24:24.1
2:24:20.8 2:24:54.1
2:25:25.0 2:25:51.8
2:26:07.2 2:26:26.6
2:26:23.8 2:27:07.7
2:26:42.2 2:26:49.9
2:27:35.1 2:27:48.8
2:27:50.0 2:28:23.4
2:28:32.9 2:28:40.8
2:28:46.7 2:29:10.6
2:29:23.2 2:30:16.6
2:29:49.3 2:30:13.4
2:29:50.0 2:29:56.4
2:30:27.3 2:30:56.5
2:30:33.7 2:31:06.6

Chip Diff
0:00:28.6
0:00:36.9
0:00:29.6
0:00:31.1
0:00:17.5
0:00:16.1
0:00:36.8
0:00:39.1
0:00:33.1
0:00:35.1
0:00:15.9
0:00:36.4
0:00:44.4
0:00:23.9
0:00:53.6
0:00:27.7
0:00:50.6
0:01:32.0
0:00:55.7
0:00:54.7
0:00:18.6
0:00:50.4
0:00:07.6
0:00:52.4

Chip Diff
0:00:02.9
0:00:01.4
0:00:46.3
0:00:01.1
0:00:02.4
0:00:03.3
0:00:09.9
0:00:02.5
0:00:07.9
0:00:03.3
0:00:03.3
0:00:07.6
0:00:20.6
0:00:05.6
0:00:41.8
0:00:10.1
0:00:06.8
0:00:13.8
0:00:31.4
0:00:30.9
0:00:13.6
0:00:07.6
0:00:51.8
0:00:18.1
0:00:33.3
0:00:26.7
0:00:19.4
0:00:43.8
0:00:07.6
0:00:13.7
0:00:33.4
0:00:07.8
0:00:23.9
0:00:53.4
0:00:24.1
0:00:06.4
0:00:29.1
0:00:32.9

Pace
12:21/M
12:22/M
12:25/M
12:27/M
12:36/M
12:36/M
12:42/M
12:44/M
12:49/M
13:07/M
13:08/M
13:10/M
13:17/M
13:22/M
13:33/M
13:39/M
13:57/M
14:23/M
14:25/M
14:25/M
14:47/M
14:55/M
15:47/M
17:06/M

Pace
6:55/M
7:09/M
7:11/M
7:30/M
7:43/M
7:46/M
7:56/M
8:02/M
8:02/M
8:10/M
8:27/M
8:38/M
8:44/M
8:46/M
8:49/M
8:50/M
8:51/M
9:01/M
9:09/M
9:09/M
9:20/M
9:26/M
9:26/M
9:27/M
9:28/M
9:32/M
9:35/M
9:36/M
9:37/M
9:41/M
9:42/M
9:44/M
9:45/M
9:48/M
9:49/M
9:50/M
9:52/M
9:52/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

Name

Stanislav Chiknavaryan

Joe Dirusso
Tony Hughes
Charlie Western
Michael O'Grady

Jan-Kristian Markiewicz

Travis Millhollin
Ron Stone
Andrew Rechnitzer
Joe Schuckel
Doug Keir

Brent Sirna

Chris Johnson
Michael Wenger
Wayne Coulson
Scott Gustafson
Gordon Roberts
Allan Carroll
William Rissberger
Colleen Morrison
Sara Frizelle
Brandon Benfit
Tien Doan

Fergus Mooney
Lars Larson
McCulloch Larson
Dena Carroll
Robert Bowden
Jon Bibler

Troy Rambo

City

Redmond WA
Seattle WA
Seattle WA
Duncan

White Rock
Redmond WA
Ferndale WA
Wenatchee WA
Vancouver
Cobble Hill
North Vancouver
Victoria BC
Seattle WA
Seattle WA
North Saanich
Everett WA
Bellevue WA
Victoria
Sammamish WA
Bonney Lake WA
Duvall WA
Mountvernon WA
Redmond WA
Victoria

Mill Creek WA
Mill Creek WA
Victoria WY
Victoria

Seattle WA

Grandview Heights OH

Bib No
24
222
72
162
117
99
112
147
130
139
81
174
78
160
27
60
134
21
133
115
48

33
114
87
86
20
13

128

Age
41
33
26
58
62
31
42
52
38
50
38

0
43
30
64
39
48
60
53
45
35

0
45
58

0
13
58
55
44
42

Overall
54
57
59
63
65
72
74
75
80
82
88
92
93
94
95
97
98
99

107
111
114
120
126
128
133
134
137
139
140
146

Chip Time Gun Time
2:31:00.9 2:31:12.3
2:31:45.7 2:32:27.6
2:31:57.5 2:32:45.4
2:34:31.2 2:34:48.4
2:35:16.5 2:35:28.3
2:39:26.3 2:39:53.5
2:39:57.4 2:40:20.6
2:40:04.2 2:40:55.4
2:41:48.4 2:42:08.6
2:42:37.3 2:42:54.9
2:46:47.9 2:47:27.3
2:50:36.0 2:50:45.5
2:51:18.4 2:51:50.6
2:51:28.2 2:52:03.2
2:52:22.4 2:52:33.3
2:53:46.0 2:54:04.8
2:56:00.7 2:56:45.6
2:56:11.9 2:56:46.5
3:02:52.4 3:03:11.9
3:05:42.0 3:06:10.4
3:08:05.5 3:08:46.7
3:11:59.0 3:12:52.7
3:18:33.8 3:19:06.5
3:20:07.9 3:20:18.5
3:24:29.8 3:24:45.5
3:24:30.5 3:24:42.7
3:30:26.7 3:30:57.9
3:33:59.2 3:34:22.9
3:34:38.2 3:35:13.6
3:56:11.9 3:56:54.3

Chip Diff
0:00:11.3
0:00:41.9
0:00:47.9
0:00:17.2
0:00:11.8
0:00:27.2
0:00:23.2
0:00:51.2
0:00:20.2
0:00:17.5
0:00:39.4
0:00:09.4
0:00:32.1
0:00:34.9
0:00:10.9
0:00:18.7
0:00:44.9
0:00:34.6
0:00:19.4
0:00:28.4
0:00:41.1
0:00:53.6
0:00:32.7
0:00:10.5
0:00:15.7
0:00:12.2
0:00:31.1
0:00:23.6
0:00:35.4
0:00:42.4

Pace
9:54/M
9:57/M
9:58/M
10:08/M
10:11/M
10:27/M
10:29/M
10:30/M
10:37/M
10:40/M
10:56/M
11:11/mM
11:14/M
11:15/M
11:18/M
11:24/M
11:32/M
11:33/M
11:59/M
12:11/M
12:20/M
12:35/M
13:01/M
13:07/M
13:25/M
13:25/M
13:48/M
14:02/M
14:04/M
15:29/M

25K by Gender
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